
Fase 4 GP Forrest Gump 2011 su Pista
categorie Amatori e Masters m/f

Salò, mercoledì 20 luglio 2011
Organizzazione: S.S. Robur Barbarano (BS178)

400 m. TF/MF DONNE - 20/07/2011

Serie Unica

AnnoNominativo
    1 1984 BS688TF    1         1:02.70              665VEZZOLI GIULIA ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    1 1967 VE483MF40    2         1:04.08              834FERRARINI BARBARA ATLETICA ASI VENETO
    1 1964 BS198MF45    3         1:06.16              878FUSI PERLINA LIB. ATL. VILLANUOVA '70
    2 1981 BS521TF    4         1:19.52              153BENEVENIA LAURA CARLOTTA FREE-ZONE
    2 1962 BS688MF45    5         1:19.98              460DE FALCO MARZIA ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    1 1958 BS319MF50    6         1:22.58              499GALEAZZI ELENA ATL. RODENGO SAIANO
    2 1961 BS082MF50    7         1:23.50              475BUSSENI ANGELA ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE
    3 1965 BS535MF45    8         1:29.26              225DE BIASI MARA RUNNING & ADVENTURE

400 m. TM/MM UOMINI - 20/07/2011

Serie   1

AnnoNominativo
    1 1966 BS575MM45    1           53.58              901D'AGOSTINO FRANCESCO ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
    1 1970 VI650MM40    2           54.38              759CATTANI MASSIMILIANO MASTERATLETICA
    1 1958 BS304MM50    3           55.16              916RUGGERI ETTORE ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.S.P.
    2 1964 VI632MM45    4           55.64              794VANZO LUIGI GR.SP.DIL.SCOL MARCONI CASSOLA
    3 1964 MI095MM45    5           56.86              734MAURI ROSARIO DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
    2 1970 BS179MM40    6           57.64              603SGOTTI DARIO ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA
    1 1984 BS179TM    7           57.90              424MINGARDI MICHELE ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA
    1 1975 BS274MM35    8           58.06              491PELLEGRINELLI GUIDO G.P. LEGNAMI PELLEGRINELLI

Serie   2

AnnoNominativo
    1 1963 BS319MM45    1           59.90              595LODA GIANANGELO ATL. RODENGO SAIANO
    2 1963 BS178MM45    2         1:00.58              566MARRAFFA GIUSEPPE S.S. ROBUR BARBARANO
    1 1976 BS652MM35    3         1:01.02              372BALASSO MARCO MOTUS ATLETICA CASTEGNATO
    1 1948 VI650MM60    4         1:04.84              650RAPPO DARIO MASTERATLETICA
    3 1964 BS521MM45    5         1:05.54              375MARTINELLI VALTER FREE-ZONE
    4 1962 MN406MM45    6         1:06.82              332MESSEDAGLIA STEFANO ATL. RIGOLETTO
    1 1978 BS688TM    7         1:10.68                58BOLOGNINI FILIPPO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON

Serie   3

AnnoNominativo
    1 1969 BS575MM40    1         1:03.12              380BONZI ANGELO ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
    1 1973 BS562MM35    2         1:05.80              215BERTAZZOLI MARCO ATL. PARATICO
    1 1964 BS688MM45    3         1:06.54              341BARONIO ROBERTO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    2 1962 BS562MM45    4         1:07.94              296TENGATTINI ROBERTO ATL. PARATICO
    1 1953 VI650MM55    5         1:09.18              406GIACOMAZZI GIOVANNI MASTERATLETICA
    2 1975 BS688MM35    6         1:09.72              117GIOBINI FABIO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    1 1950 VI650MM60    7         1:11.26              412FAZZI FULVIO MASTERATLETICA
    2 1969 BS688MM40    8         1:12.72              109MAGHINI LUCA ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON

Serie   4

AnnoNominativo
    1 1957 MI095MM50    1         1:00.68              652MAURI ANGELO DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
    2 1959 BS688MM50    2         1:04.34              501RABESCO ANTONIO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    1 1967 BS688MM40    3         1:06.72              260ZANARDELLI TEODORO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    3 1960 VI650MM50    4         1:08.12              365PELLIZZARI PAOLO MASTERATLETICA
    4 1958 BS082MM50    5         1:10.82              281SBROFATTI TIZIANO OSVALDO ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE

Serie   5

AnnoNominativo
    1 1964 BS521MM45    1         1:03.40              453LENZA UGO FREE-ZONE
    1 1970 BS688MM40    2         1:05.46              300ARCARI DANIELE ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    2 1968 BS521MM40    3         1:09.62              180MODINA MICHELE FREE-ZONE
    3 1967 BS659MM40    4         1:09.84              174MARZOLI MAURIZIO AVIS SPORT CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO
    1 1959 BS562MM50    5         1:15.18              168BELOTTI LUCIANO ATL. PARATICO
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    4 1969 BS562MM40    6         1:15.54                59BRIONI GIORGIO ATL. PARATICO
    2 1963 BS521MM45    7         1:17.42                72GIORDANO RICCARDO FREE-ZONE
    1 1946 BS082MM65    8         1:28.04                75BULGARI PIERO ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE

1500 m.TF/MF DONNE - 20/07/2011

Serie   1

AnnoNominativo
    1 1973 BS521MF35    1         5:06.48              707PICOTTI PAOLA FREE-ZONE
    1 1987 BS660TF    2         5:15.16              617HALLER GRETA ARIENI TEAM
    2 1975 BS377MF35    3         5:22.12              610CALO' STEFANIA ATL. BEDIZZOLE
    2 1983 BS028TF    4         5:27.60              542PEROSINI SANDRA ATL. FLY FLOT
    3 1975 BS319MF35    5         5:28.90              569SALVI DORINA ATL. RODENGO SAIANO
    3 1978 BS562TF    6         5:31.41              520TURELLI TIZIANA ATL. PARATICO
    4 1976 BS243MF35    7         5:37.82              517MUCA FLUTURA ATL. REBO GUSSAGO
    5 1974 BS521MF35    8         5:46.32              469PELIZZARI ALESSANDRA FREE-ZONE
    4 1984 BS028TF    9         5:48.60              422PARMEGGIANI SARA ATL. FLY FLOT
    5 1980 BS707TF   10         5:55.20              386VERZELETTI ROSSELLA RUNNING  CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO
    6 1973 BS688MF35   11         6:01.58              387BOTTI MELANIA ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    1 1956 BS304MF55   12         6:09.76              773CIMASCHI ANTONELLA ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.S.P.
    7 1974 BS304MF35   13         6:16.44              311AUSONIO ANGELA ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.S.P.
    6 1977 BS562TF   14         6:18.44              268ARU ELISABETTA ATL. PARATICO
    1 1970 BS521MF40   15         6:28.06              324RECENTI SARA FREE-ZONE
    8 1973 BS319MF35   16         6:45.66              174CASTIGLIA ANNA MARIA ATL. RODENGO SAIANO
    2 1954 BS688MF55   17         7:15.28              456CHIODELLI PAOLA ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    1 1951 BS562MF60   18         7:30.80              524PERGER ROSA ATL. PARATICO

Serie   2

AnnoNominativo
    1 1967 BS179SF    1         5:05.58AVIGO LAURA ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA
    2 1962 BS243SF    2         5:21.26TUROTTI NADIA ATL. REBO GUSSAGO
    1 1969 BS179MF40    3         5:21.96              684DAHIR WARSAME DEQA ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA
    1 1957 RA094MF50    4         5:23.90              902LORENZONI MARIA ATLETICA 85 FAENZA
    1 1964 BS660MF45    5         5:24.20              781SAOTTINI BRESCIANI ANNA MARIA ARIENI TEAM
    2 1966 BS562MF45    6         5:35.04              717SBARDELLATI MANUELA ATL. PARATICO
    2 1969 BS562MF40    7         5:36.06              601GELMI VALENTINA ATL. PARATICO
    3 1970 BS535MF40    8         5:36.90              596ILLINI ROBERTA RUNNING & ADVENTURE
    4 1969 BS707MF40    9         5:37.72              591APOLONE ELENA RUNNING  CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO
    5 1971 BS535MF40   10         5:51.98              511FERREMI ROMINA RUNNING & ADVENTURE
    6 1967 BS562MF40   11         5:58.18              477DERRIGO VERA ATL. PARATICO
    3 1964 BS082MF45   12         6:03.52              558LANDO MARIA ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE
    2 1961 BS688MF50   13         6:10.20              643TORCOLI LAURETTA ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    4 1966 BS562MF45   14         6:21.40              465MILESI GIULIANA ATL. PARATICO
    7 1967 BS688MF40   15         6:37.24              281BALDAZZI OLIVIA ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    5 1963 BS688MF45   16         6:50.86              324FIORETTI MARIASSUNTA ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    6 1962 BS688MF45   17         6:58.36              290GARBELLI ANTONIA ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON

1500 m.TM/MM UOMINI - 20/07/2011

Serie   1

AnnoNominativo
    1 1979 BS243TM    1         4:18.12              612MAGRI STEFANO ATL. REBO GUSSAGO
    2 1980 BS535TM    2         4:24.34              553TEDOLDI MAURIZIO RUNNING & ADVENTURE
    3 1981 BS688TM    3         4:28.20              518PICENI ALBERTO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    4 1978 BS521TM    4         4:29.38              508DALLERA ANDREA FREE-ZONE
    5 1979 BS319TM    5         4:31.80              487ROMANO OSCAR ATL. RODENGO SAIANO
    6 1981 BS521TM    6         4:35.40              456ZUCCHETTI PIETRO FREE-ZONE
    7 1981 BS521TM    7         4:35.86              452GIACOMELLI FABIO FREE-ZONE
    8 1981 BS377TM    8         4:36.24              449TURATTO BORIS ATL. BEDIZZOLE
    9 1978 BS562TM    9         4:44.36              384ZANINI MARCO ATL. PARATICO
   10 1979 BS562TM   10         4:48.16              356CUCCU STEFANO ATL. PARATICO
   11 1980 BS341TM   11         4:51.04              335GARZA MATTEO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
   12 1979 BS362TM   12         5:02.86              255DI GAETANO ANTONIO G.S. MONTEGARGNANO
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   13 1977 BS304TM   13         5:03.60              250MANDALA' MARCO ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.S.P.

Serie   2

AnnoNominativo
    1 1976 BS535MM35    1         4:22.84              599BASSETTO STEFANO RUNNING & ADVENTURE
    2 1972 BS521MM35    2         4:24.82              580OLIVIERI SIMONPIETRO FREE-ZONE
    3 1972 BS341MM35    3         4:27.34              557TONONI CRISTIAN FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
    4 1976 BS688MM35    4         4:38.02              464PINARDI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    5 1976 BS562MM35    5         4:40.10              447CADEI FAUSTO ATL. PARATICO
    6 1976 BS562MM35    6         4:41.34              437MORABITO SIMONE ATL. PARATICO
    7 1975 BS535MM35    7         4:48.38              382MASSARDI LUCA RUNNING & ADVENTURE
    8 1974 BS521MM35    8         4:48.40              382BELOTTI MASSIMO FREE-ZONE
    9 1973 BS521MM35    9         4:53.46              344LA MICELA FRANCESCO FREE-ZONE
   10 1973 BS082MM35   10         4:58.20              311ANSELMI UMBERTO ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE
   11 1976 BS463MM35   11         4:58.96              306CASTRINI ANDREA ATL. POZZOLENGO
   12 1973 BS319MM35   12         5:00.22              297PISCIOLI ROBERTO ATL. RODENGO SAIANO
   13 1972 BS341MM35   13         5:04.64              268ZANARDINI ROBERTO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
   14 1974 BS274MM35   14         5:08.74              243FIORINI PAOLO G.P. LEGNAMI PELLEGRINELLI
   15 1975 BS274MM35   15         5:09.68              237MAGNETTO MARCO G.P. LEGNAMI PELLEGRINELLI
   16 1975 BS688MM35   16         5:39.94                90TOGNOLINI SAMUELE ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON

Serie   3

AnnoNominativo
    1 1970 BS179MM40    1         4:27.22              684AVIGO STEFANO ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA
    2 1969 BS521MM40    2         4:32.74              632MONRADO MASSIMO FREE-ZONE
    3 1970 BS243MM40    3         4:33.54              625MARINI ALESSANDRO ATL. REBO GUSSAGO
    4 1970 BS521MM40    4         4:34.24              618PARIGI ALBERTO FREE-ZONE
    5 1970 BS191MM40    5         4:38.16              583FRANZONI MARINO U.S. SERLE
    6 1969 BS562MM40    6         4:46.50              512MARTINOLI DANIELE ATL. PARATICO
    7 1967 BS082MM40    7         4:46.92              508ZANONI OMAR ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE
    8 1969 BS688MM40    8         4:47.80              501ARCARI MIRCO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    9 1967 BS341MM40    9         4:48.20              498CRESCINI ROBERTO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
   10 1968 BS521MM40   10         4:50.62              478FRUGONI FABIO FREE-ZONE
   11 1971 BS179MM40   11         4:52.84              460ZAGLIO DAVIDE ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA
   12 1969 BS341MM40   12         4:58.28              418CRISTALDI SALVATORE FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
   13 1971 BS521MM40   13         5:02.32              389LINETTI GUALTIERO FREE-ZONE
   14 1967 BS521MM40   14         5:05.46              366CAVAGNINI ALBERTO FREE-ZONE
   15 1971 BS521MM40   15         5:18.16              282GAMBARINI MARCO FREE-ZONE
   16 1970 BS688MM40   16         5:23.48              250VINCENZI PAOLO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON

Serie   4

AnnoNominativo
    1 1966 VI650MM45    1         4:30.72              775PENTO ENRICO MASTERATLETICA
    2 1966 BS521MM45    2         4:39.82              689ARCARI ANGELO FAUSTO FREE-ZONE
    3 1966 BS688MM45    3         4:48.72              610DANCELLI DAVIDE ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    4 1966 BS341MM45    4         4:49.16              606BERETTI ALDO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
    5 1964 BS521MM45    5         4:51.18              589BODEI ROBERTO FREE-ZONE
    6 1965 BS109MM45    6         4:58.76              526CAVAGNINI CLAUDIO POL. DI BIONE
    7 1966 BS341MM45    7         4:59.28              522RIZZOLA MASSIMO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
    8 1963 BS521MM45    8         5:10.16              439OLIVIERI UGO FREE-ZONE
    9 1966 BS341MM45    9         5:10.98              433ZAMBELLI CLAUDIO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
   10 1963 BS707MM45   10         5:21.58              359SARTORI TARCISIO RUNNING  CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO
   11 1965 BS688MM45   11         5:39.90              247BORGOGNONI MICHELE ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
   12 1965 BS688MM45   12         5:57.02              161CINELLI FABIO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON

Serie   5

AnnoNominativo
    1 1963 BS319MM45    1         4:40.42              683BELLERI GERMANO ATL. RODENGO SAIANO
    2 1963 BS688MM45    2         4:41.20              676ZUCCHINI ROBERTO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    3 1962 BS688MM45    3         5:01.10              508GIUGNO ALESSIO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    4 1966 BS562MM45    4         5:03.70              487BONACQUISTI ANGELO ATL. PARATICO
    5 1964 BS562MM45    5         5:04.62              480PIOVANELLI GIANPIETRO ATL. PARATICO
    6 1965 BS562MM45    6         5:20.32              367VANOTTI ANTONIO ATL. PARATICO
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    7 1962 BS707MM45    7         5:24.42              340MARINI PIETRO RUNNING  CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO
    8 1966 BS688MM45    8         5:33.46              284CADOLI ROBERTO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    9 1963 BS688MM45    9         5:50.68              191PALOSCHI IVANO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
   10 1966 BS562MM45   10         5:52.02              184CORVI PIERANGELO ATL. PARATICO
   11 1965 BS688MM45   11         5:59.26              151GAVIOLI ANDREA ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
   12 1963 BS243MM45   12         6:00.10              148RUFFINI RENATO ATL. REBO GUSSAGO

Serie   6

AnnoNominativo
    1 1961 BS179MM50    1         4:40.48              802AVIGO PIERANGELO ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA
    2 1961 VI650MM50    2         4:44.44              765PALMA FRANCESCO MASTERATLETICA
    3 1961 BS688MM50    3         4:51.50              701BAINI RANIERI ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    4 1959 BS707MM50    4         4:55.34              668GILBERTI PIERANGELO RUNNING  CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO
    5 1960 BS562MM50    5         5:11.24              538SERUGHETTI MARCO ATL. PARATICO
    6 1959 BS521MM50    6         5:18.12              486BONIZZI EDOARDO FREE-ZONE
    7 1958 BS688MM50    7         5:22.66              453MOMETTI MAURIZIO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    8 1959 BS562MM50    8         5:23.92              444BERTOLDI CLAUDIO ATL. PARATICO
    9 1960 BS688MM50    9         5:27.34              420SPADA IVANO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
   10 1957 BS341MM50   10         5:34.12              375GORNI ENRICO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
   11 1961 BS596MM50   11         5:44.16              313NICOLETTI FEDERICO ATL. CELLATICA
   12 1957 BS341MM50   12         6:14.84              156SCROFFI RENATO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
   13 1960 BS562MM50   13         6:16.42              150GANASSI GIULIANO ATL. PARATICO

Serie   7

AnnoNominativo
    1 1955 BS304MM55    1         4:54.42              790ZECCHI DANIELE ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.S.P.
    2 1954 BS575MM55    2         4:57.84              759GADALDI RINALDO ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
    3 1955 BS707MM55    3         5:09.04              664FREROTTI WALTER RUNNING  CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO
    4 1953 BS562MM55    4         5:29.38              507NEZOSI GIOCONDO ATL. PARATICO
    5 1953 BS341MM55    5         5:32.46              485ZANARDINI VINCENZO FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI
    6 1955 BS562MM55    6         5:53.26              349CAMPANA GIOVANNI ATL. PARATICO
    1 1940 BS562MM70    7         5:54.08              632BERTAZZOLI VITTORIO ATL. PARATICO
    7 1953 BS562MM55    8         6:24.58              186BONASSI LUCIANO ATL. PARATICO
    8 1953 BS562MM55    9         6:46.38              102CORTINOVIS MICHELE ATL. PARATICO
    1 1936 BS243MM75   10         7:17.62              323VENTO VITO ATL. REBO GUSSAGO

Serie   8

AnnoNominativo
    1 1949 BS454MM60    1         5:05.30              805COMETTI GIANFRANCO G.P. FELTER SPORT PUEGNAGO
    1 1946 BS562MM65    2         5:18.92              795BELOTTI ALESSANDRO ATL. PARATICO
    2 1945 BS304MM65    3         5:32.22              689LOMBARDO GIUSEPPE ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.S.P.
    2 1948 BS278MM60    4         5:34.48              571BANDERA AVIO ATL. CARPENEDOLO
    3 1943 BS562MM65    5         5:53.34              535SPANU GREGORIO ATL. PARATICO
    4 1945 BS562MM65    6         5:55.72              519ROMELE ADAMO ATL. PARATICO
    3 1951 BS562MM60    7         5:56.92              418CANTAMESSI GIORGIO ATL. PARATICO
    5 1943 BS191MM65    8         6:04.00              465BODEI ENNIO U.S. SERLE
    4 1947 BS562MM60    9         6:16.08              306STAFFONI MAFFEO ATL. PARATICO
    6 1946 BS377MM65   10         6:31.16              308CARLESCHI RENZO ATL. BEDIZZOLE
    7 1946 BS562MM65   11         6:59.42              178CAFARELLA ANTONINO ATL. PARATICO

Lungo TF/MF DONNE - 20/07/2011

Serie Unica

AnnoNominativo
    1 1967 VE483MF40    1            4.77              731FERRARINI BARBARA ATLETICA ASI VENETO
    2 1967 BS082MF40    2            3.67              405CEOLA GIULIANA ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE
    1 1962 BS575MF45    3            3.27              349OSSOLA TIZIANA ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
    1 1978 BS562TF    4            2.74                56TURELLI TIZIANA ATL. PARATICO
    1 1954 BS688MF55    5            2.37              177CHIODELLI PAOLA ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
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Lungo TM/MM UOMINI - 20/07/2011

Serie Unica

AnnoNominativo
    1 1975 BS575SM    1            6.59GUI GABRIEL AUREL ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
    1 1981 BS190TM    2            5.30              536FILIPPINI LUCA ATL. EVERGREEN
    2 1978 BS190TM    3            5.25              525CREMONA ANDREA ATL. EVERGREEN
    1 1968 BG225MM40    4            5.16              625CONTI CARLO ATL. CASAZZA
    1 1964 VI632MM45    5            5.06              672VANZO LUIGI GR.SP.DIL.SCOL MARCONI CASSOLA
    1 1975 BS274MM35    6            5.00              525PELLEGRINELLI GUIDO G.P. LEGNAMI PELLEGRINELLI
    2 1970 BS179MM40    7            4.88              561SGOTTI DARIO ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA
    2 1976 BS190MM35    8            4.64              443MOMBELLI MIRKO ATL. EVERGREEN
    2 1962 BS562MM45    9            4.51              538TENGATTINI ROBERTO ATL. PARATICO
    3 1970 BS191MM40   10            4.48              465FRANZONI MARINO U.S. SERLE
    1 1945 MI189MM65   11            4.40              844LAMBRI GIOVANNI ATL. AMBROSIANA
    1 1960 BS652MM50   12            4.36              572MASSERDOTTI SERGIO MOTUS ATLETICA CASTEGNATO
    1 1955 BG225MM55   13            4.25              619PATELLI EMILIO ATL. CASAZZA
    3 1975 BS688MM35   14            4.23              346TOGNOLINI SAMUELE ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    4 1967 BS082MM40   15            4.17              389BRESCIANI MARCO ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE
    3 1963 BS319MM45   16            4.12              438LODA GIANANGELO ATL. RODENGO SAIANO
    4 1964 BS562MM45   17            3.93              389PIOVANELLI GIANPIETRO ATL. PARATICO
    5 1964 BS688MM45   18            3.86              369BARONIO ROBERTO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    1 1951 BS562MM60   19            3.53              489CANTAMESSI GIORGIO ATL. PARATICO
    2 1952 BS538MM55   20            3.53              412PREDIERI PAOLO ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
    6 1966 BS562MM45   21            3.38              240CORVI PIERANGELO ATL. PARATICO
    2 1960 BS562MM50   22            3.22              254GANASSI GIULIANO ATL. PARATICO
    7 1962 BS688MM45   23            3.19              187GIUGNO ALESSIO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    8 1965 BS562MM45   24            3.05              146VANOTTI ANTONIO ATL. PARATICO
    5 1970 BS688MM40   25            2.98                77FACCHINI ROBERTO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    9 1962 BS652MM45   26            2.89              100FOLETTI FRANCESCO MOTUS ATLETICA CASTEGNATO

Disco TF/MF DONNE - 20/07/2011

Serie Unica

AnnoNominativo
    1 1964 BS575MF45    1           17.30              364MASCOLO ANNA ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
    1 1959 BS575MF50    2           15.46              351ZORZI ANNAMARIA ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO

Disco TM/MM UOMINI - 20/07/2011

Serie Unica

AnnoNominativo
    1 1961 BS575MM50    1           35.87              631BAIGUERA FRANCESCO ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
    2 1958 BS575MM50    2           35.68              628CANOBBIO DOMENICO ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
    1 1940 AO004MM70    3           32.01              803BENEVENIA UMBERTO ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
    1 1965 BS575MM45    4           29.44              530ONOFRI FRANCESCO ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
    2 1964 BS575MM45    5           28.46              509LONATI PIETRO ANTONIO ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
    1 1950 VI650MM60    6           26.60              508PRAMPOLINI NATALE MASTERATLETICA
    1 1955 BS575MM55    7           26.26              486ROMANO ARONNE ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
    1 1975 BS364MM35    8           25.92              422BURRI ALESSANDRO G.S. COOP SERVICE REZZATO
    1 1969 BS575MM40    9           22.20              336BONZI ANGELO ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
    3 1963 BS652MM45   10           20.28              314TEBALDINI ALESSANDRO MOTUS ATLETICA CASTEGNATO
    2 1953 BS562MM55   11           19.72              323CORTINOVIS MICHELE ATL. PARATICO
    3 1958 BS304MM50   12           19.13              262RUGGERI ETTORE ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.S.P.
    4 1960 BS652MM50   13           18.48              246MASSERDOTTI SERGIO MOTUS ATLETICA CASTEGNATO
    4 1964 BS562MM45   14           18.48              269FILIPPI OLIVO ATL. PARATICO
    2 1967 BS652MM40   15           18.01              235BREGOLI ENRICO MOTUS ATLETICA CASTEGNATO
    2 1940 BS562MM70   16           16.44              360BERTAZZOLI VITTORIO ATL. PARATICO
    5 1961 BS562MM50   17           13.97              132TENGATTINI EZIO ATL. PARATICO
    1 1945 BS562MM65   18           13.75              214ROMELE ADAMO ATL. PARATICO
    3 1969 BS562MM40   19            9.52                14BRIONI GIORGIO ATL. PARATICO
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Giavellotto MASTERS DONNE - 20/07/2011

Serie Unica

AnnoNominativo
    1 1967 BS082MF40    1           16.21              284CEOLA GIULIANA ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE
    2 1969 BS562MF40    2           12.97              196GELMI VALENTINA ATL. PARATICO
    1 1964 BS575MF45    3           11.72              205MASCOLO ANNA ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
    1 1959 BS575MF50    4            9.70              171ZORZI ANNAMARIA ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
    1 1955 BS304MF55    5            8.45              167FALAPPI ANTONELLA ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.S.P.
    2 1966 BS562MF45    6            8.08                89SBARDELLATI MANUELA ATL. PARATICO
    1 1975 BS319MF35    7            7.76                29SALVI DORINA ATL. RODENGO SAIANO
    3 1967 BS562MF40    8            5.61                  0DERRIGO VERA ATL. PARATICO

1966 BS562 NCMF45                  0MILESI GIULIANA ATL. PARATICO

Giavellotto MASTERS UOM. - 20/07/2011

Serie Unica

AnnoNominativo
    1 1964 BS575MM45    1           39.93              686LONATI PIETRO ANTONIO ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
    1 1940 AO004MM70    2           33.10              819BENEVENIA UMBERTO ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
    1 1975 BS364MM35    3           32.09              417BURRI ALESSANDRO G.S. COOP SERVICE REZZATO
    1 1960 BS521MM50    4           30.99              528RE MAURIZIO FREE-ZONE
    2 1961 BS596MM50    5           29.83              502NICOLETTI FEDERICO ATL. CELLATICA
    2 1965 TN109MM45    6           27.02              411MORANDI MARIANO U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA
    3 1964 BS562MM45    7           24.08              342FILIPPI OLIVO ATL. PARATICO
    3 1959 BS562MM50    8           23.48              351BELOTTI LUCIANO ATL. PARATICO
    4 1963 BS688MM45    9           23.28              323ZUCCHINI ROBERTO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    2 1973 BS562MM35   10           23.15              235BERTAZZOLI MARCO ATL. PARATICO
    5 1963 BS521MM45   11           23.00              317GIORDANO RICCARDO FREE-ZONE
    6 1966 BS688MM45   12           22.62              307DANCELLI DAVIDE ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    1 1953 BS538MM55   13           22.40              379SOFFIENTINI VIRGINIO ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
    1 1967 BS652MM40   14           21.89              246BREGOLI ENRICO MOTUS ATLETICA CASTEGNATO
    4 1959 BS688MM50   15           21.52              302RABESCO ANTONIO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    1 1943 BS191MM65   16           21.16              443BODEI ENNIO U.S. SERLE
    2 1969 BS688MM40   17           20.05              203ARCARI MIRCO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    7 1963 BS652MM45   18           19.46              230TEBALDINI ALESSANDRO MOTUS ATLETICA CASTEGNATO
    5 1958 BS082MM50   19           17.05              187SBROFATTI TIZIANO OSVALDO ATL. VIGHENZI PADENGHE
    8 1965 BS688MM45   20           17.01              168CINELLI FABIO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    1 1950 VI650MM60   21           16.80              249PRAMPOLINI NATALE MASTERATLETICA
    3 1976 BS652MM35   22           16.38                87BALASSO MARCO MOTUS ATLETICA CASTEGNATO
    2 1955 BS304MM55   23           16.08              203ZECCHI DANIELE ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.S.P.
    6 1961 BS179MM50   24           15.68              150AVIGO PIERANGELO ATLETICA LONATO-LEM ITALIA
    7 1959 BS562MM50   25           14.86              128BERTOLDI CLAUDIO ATL. PARATICO
    2 1949 BS454MM60   26           14.25              172COMETTI GIANFRANCO G.P. FELTER SPORT PUEGNAGO
    3 1947 BS562MM60   27           13.84              159STAFFONI MAFFEO ATL. PARATICO
    2 1946 BS377MM65   28           11.71              134CARLESCHI RENZO ATL. BEDIZZOLE
    8 1961 BS562MM50   29           11.48                34TENGATTINI EZIO ATL. PARATICO
    3 1946 BS562MM65   30            8.81                31BELOTTI ALESSANDRO ATL. PARATICO

1958 BS688 NCMM50                  0MOMETTI MAURIZIO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
1946 BS562 NCMM65                  0CAFARELLA ANTONINO ATL. PARATICO
1975 BS688 NCMM35                  0GIOBINI FABIO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
1970 BS688 NCMM40                  0ARCARI DANIELE ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
1953 BS562 NCMM55                  0NEZOSI GIOCONDO ATL. PARATICO
1969 BG166 NCMM40                  0MARTINELLI DANIELE GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G.BRUSAFERRI

Giavellotto gr.800 TM - 20/07/2011

Serie Unica

AnnoNominativo
    1 1980 BS243TM    1           43.13              589GUZZARDI DAVIDE ATL. REBO GUSSAGO
    2 1978 BS688TM    2           17.15                88BOLOGNINI FILIPPO ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON
    3 1979 BS562TM    3           13.22                  2CUCCU STEFANO ATL. PARATICO
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    4 1978 BS562TM    4            8.75                  0ZANINI MARCO ATL. PARATICO

200 hs h76 TM/MM UOMINI - 20/07/2011

Serie   1

AnnoNominativo
    1 1962 BS364MM45    1           28.80              759REBUZZI PIERLUIGI G.S. COOP SERVICE REZZATO
    2 1965 BS575MM45    2           28.98              744LOMBARDI PAOLO ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO
    3 1965 TN109MM45    3           31.20              572MORANDI MARIANO U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA
    4 1962 BS652MM45    4           40.90                43FOLETTI FRANCESCO MOTUS ATLETICA CASTEGNATO

Serie   2

AnnoNominativo
    1 1976 BS607MM35    1           30.54              456ANDRICO GIACOMO ATL. POMPIANO
    1 1968 BG225MM40    2           31.06              501CONTI CARLO ATL. CASAZZA
    1 1955 BG225MM55    3           37.00              348PATELLI EMILIO ATL. CASAZZA
    2 1953 BS538MM55    4           37.14              340SOFFIENTINI VIRGINIO ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
    3 1952 BS538MM55    5           37.86              301PREDIERI PAOLO ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB.
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